Halesworth & District Riding Club Unaffiliated Dressage

Easton College

Saturday, March 24, 2018 - Saturday, March 24, 2018

Class 1 Introduction B

Time
09:30
09:38
09:46

Class
Time
09:56
10:04
10:12
10:20
10:28
10:36

Class
Time
10:54
11:01
11:08
11:15
11:22
11:29
11:36
11:43
11:50
11:57
12:04

Class
Time
12:20
12:27
12:34
12:41

a4

Rider

Eboni Doughty
Ann McVicar
Jane Palmer

Introduction C
Rider

Cheryl Hockold
Eboni Doughty
Ann McVicar
Jane Palmer
Helen Walker
Natalia Pretty

Preliminary 14
Rider

Mary Thrower
Cheryl Hockold
Natalia Pretty
Helen Walker
Fiona Adcroft
Peter Felton
Katie Lockhart
Rebecca Lockhart
Lisa Wallsworth
Melanie Taylor
June Hall

Preliminary 18
Rider

Katie Lockhart
Rebecca Lockhart
Lisa Wallsworth
Melanie Taylor

Horse
Becky
Florrie
Guinness

Horse
Gossip
Becky
Florrie
Guinness
Elliott
Luther

Horse
Ariadne
Gossip
Luther

Elliott

Ellie Mae

Naz

Herbie
Crinkle
Paddy

Black Diamond Boy
We'll Be Back

Horse
Herbie
Crinkle
Paddy
Black Diamond Boy

Judge/s
Section
Junior League
Senior League
Senior league

Judge/s
Section
Senior League
Junior League
Senior League
Senior League
Senior League
Senior League

Judge/s
Section
Senior League
Senior League
Senior League
Senior League
Senior League
Senior

Junior

Senior

Senior League
Senior League
Senior League

Judge/s
Section
Junior

Senior

Senior League
Senior League

Louise Booth

Class Notes Score
138.5
149.5
144.5

Louise Booth
Class Notes Score

140.0
152.0
147.5
132.5
146.5

Louise Booth
Class Notes Score
152.5

168.0
155.0
157.0
165.5
161.0

160.0
162.5
164.0

Dena Green
Class Notes Score

169.0

168.5
168.5

Collectives %

61.0 60.217 %
66.0 65 %
62.0 62.826 %

Collectives %

61.0 60.87 %
66.0 66.087 %
62.0 64.13 %
60.0 57.609 %
66.0 63.696 %

Collectives %

59.0 58.654 %
65.0 64.615 %
59.0 59.615 %
60.0 60.385 %
68.0 63.654 %
61.0 61.923 %
61.0 61.538 %
63.0 62.5 %

64.0 63.077 %

Collectives %

65.0 65 %
65.0 64.808 %
65.0 64.808 %

Sec. Placing Overall Placing Status
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Yes
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Class 5 Freestyle To Music

Time
13:05
13:12

Class
Time
13:30
13:37
13:44
13:51
13:58
14:05
14:12

Class
Time
14:20
14:27
14:34
14:41
14:48
14:55
15:02
15:09

Class
Time
15:16
15:23
15:30

8

Rider
Jane Aarons
Caroline Hytch

Rider

June Hall

Jane Aarons
Laura Crosswell
Emma Davey
Helen Bishop
Isabelle Havens
Julie Long

Novice 24/Ele 49

Rider

Martha Craggs
Caroline Hytch
Naomi Jaffa
Julie Long
Emma Davey
Martha Craggs
Helen Bishop
Isabelle Havens

Elementary 49
Rider

Martha Craggs
Naomi Jaffa
Martha Craggs

Horse
Hot Secret
Bannockburn Boy

Horse

Major

Hot Secret
Cadifor Jack
Abbeyward Yorkie
Finding Nemo
Coswarth Legacy
Sibbe

Horse

Corbett
Bannockburn Boy
Croft Chrome
Sibbe

Abbeyward Yorkie

Judge/s
Section
Senior League
Senior League

Judge/s
Section
Senior League
Senior League
Senior

Senior League
Senior League
Senior League
Senior League

Judge/s
Section
Junior

Senior League
Senior League
Senior League
Senior League

Garrybritt Coole Park Junior

Finding Nemo
Coswarth Legacy

Horse
Corbett
Croft Chrome

Senior League
Senior League

Judge/s
Section
Junior

Senior League

Garrybritt Coole Park Junior

Dena Green
Class Notes
Novice
Novice

Dena Green
Class Notes

Dena Green
Class Notes
Ele 42.

Ele 42

Ele 42

N30

N30

Ele 42

N 30

N 30

Dena Green
Class Notes
Elem 50

Score
121
120.0

Score
165.5
163.0
169.0
163.0
158.0
169.5
170.5

Score
197.0
204.0
213.0
170.5
162.5
224.5
156.5
171.0

Score
192.0

Elementary 49 194.0

Elem 50

211.5

Collectives
61.5
60.5

Collectives
58.5
55.5
58.5
56.5
54.5
58.5
59.0

Collectives
48.0
51.0
53.0
53.0
50.0
57.0
48.0
53.0

Collectives
64.0
53.0
56.0

%
67.22%
66.667 %

%
63.654 %
62.692 %
65 %
62.692 %
60.769 %
65.192 %
65.577 %

%
61.563 %
63.75 %
66.563 %
65.577 %
62.5 %
70.156 %
60.192 %
65.769 %

%

64 %
64.667 %
70.5 %
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Yes
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Yes
No



