Halesworth & District Riding Club Unaffiliated Dressage Easton College Saturday, March 24, 2018 - Saturday, March 24, 2018

Class 1	Introduction B		Judge/s	Louise Booth	1						
Time	Rider	Horse	Section	Class Notes		Collectives		Sec. Placing	Overall Placing		Member Rates
09:30	Eboni Doughty	Becky	Junior League		138.5	61.0	60.217 %	1	3	Ent	Yes
09:38	Ann McVicar	Florrie	Senior League		149.5	66.0	65 %	1	1	Ent	Yes
09:46	Jane Palmer	Guinness	Senior league		144.5	62.0	62.826 %	2	2	Ent	Yes
Class 2	Introduction C		Judge/s	Louise Booth							
Time	Rider	Horse	Section	Class Notes		Collectives	%	Sec. Placing	Overall Placing	Status	Member Rates
09:56	Cheryl Hockold	Gossip	Senior League	0.000 .10100	500.0	000000	,,,	Jee: 1 1401119	010.0	WD	Yes
10:04	Eboni Doughty	Becky	Junior League		140.0	61.0	60.87 %	1	4	Ent	Yes
10:12	Ann McVicar	Florrie	Senior League		152.0	66.0	66.087 %	1	1	Ent	Yes
10:20	Jane Palmer	Guinness	Senior League		147.5	62.0	64.13 %	2	2	Ent	Yes
10:28	Helen Walker	Elliott	Senior League		132.5	60.0	57.609 %	4	5	Ent	Yes
10:36	Natalia Pretty	Luther	Senior League		146.5	66.0	63.696 %	3	3	Ent	Yes
Class 3	Preliminary 14		Judge/s	Louise Booth	1						
Time	Rider	Horse	Section	Class Notes	Score	Collectives	%	Sec. Placing	Overall Placing	Status	Member Rates
10:54	Mary Thrower	Ariadne	Senior League		152.5	59.0	58.654 %	7	9	Ent	Yes
11:01	Cheryl Hockold	Gossip	Senior League							WD	Yes
11:08	Natalia Pretty	Luther	Senior League		168.0	65.0	64.615 %	1	1	Ent	Yes
11:15	Helen Walker	Elliott	Senior League		155.0	59.0	59.615 %	6	8	Ent	Yes
11:22	Fiona Adcroft	Ellie Mae	Senior League		157.0	60.0	60.385 %	2	7	Ent	Yes
11:29	Peter Felton	Naz	Senior		165.5	68.0	63.654 %	2	2	Ent	No
11:36	Katie Lockhart	Herbie	Junior		161.0	61.0	61.923 %	1	5	Ent	No
11:43	Rebecca Lockhart	Crinkle	Senior							WD	No
11:50	Lisa Wallsworth	Paddy	Senior League		160.0	61.0	61.538 %	5	6	Ent	Yes
11:57	Melanie Taylor	Black Diamond Boy	Senior League		162.5	63.0	62.5 %	4	4	Ent	Yes
12:04	June Hall	We'll Be Back	Senior League		164.0	64.0	63.077 %	3	3	Ent	Yes
Class 4	Preliminary 18		Judgo/o	Dena Green							
Class 4 Time	Rider	Horse	Judge/s Section		Score	Collectives	0/0	Sec Placing	Overall Placing	Statue	Member Rates
12:20	Katie Lockhart	Herbie	Junior	Class Notes	169.0	65.0	65 %	1	1	Ent	No
12:27	Rebecca Lockhart	Crinkle	Senior		109.0	05.0	0.5 70	±	±	WD	No
12:34	Lisa Wallsworth	Paddy	Senior League		168.5	65.0	64.808 %	1	2	Ent	Yes
12:41		,	School Ecagae		100.5	55.5	3000 /0	-	_		
17:41	Melanie Taylor	Black Diamond Boy	Senior League		168.5	65.0	64.808 %	1	2	Ent	Yes

Time	Freestyle To Music Rider	Horse	Judge/s Section	Dena Green Class Notes		Collectives		Sec. Placing	Overall Placing		Member Rates
13:05	Jane Aarons	Hot Secret	Senior League	Novice	121	61.5	67.22%	1	-	Ent	Yes
13:12	Caroline Hytch	Bannockburn Boy	Senior League	Novice	120.0	60.5	66.667 %	2	2	Ent	Yes
Class 6			Judge/s	Dena Green							
Time	Rider	Horse	Section	Class Notes	Score	Collectives	%	Sec. Placing	Overall Placing	Status	Member Rates
13:30	June Hall	Major	Senior League		165.5	58.5	63.654 %	4	4	Ent	Yes
13:37	Jane Aarons	Hot Secret	Senior League		163.0	55.5	62.692 %	6	6	Ent	Yes
13:44	Laura Crosswell	Cadifor Jack	Senior		169.0	58.5	65 %	3	3	Ent	No
13:51	Emma Davey	Abbeyward Yorkie	Senior League		163.0	56.5	62.692 %	5	5	Ent	Yes
13:58	Helen Bishop	Finding Nemo	Senior League		158.0	54.5	60.769 %	7	7	Ent	Yes
14:05	Isabelle Havens	Coswarth Legacy	Senior League		169.5	58.5	65.192 %	2	2	Ent	Yes
14:12	Julie Long	Sibbe	Senior League		170.5	59.0	65.577 %	1	1	Ent	Yes
Class 7	Novice 24/Ele 49		Judge/s	Dena Green							
Time	Rider	Horse	Section	Class Notes		Collectives	%	Sec. Placing	Overall Placing	Status	Member Rates
14:20	Martha Craggs	Corbett	Junior	Ele 42.	197.0	48.0	61.563 %	2	7	Ent	No
14:27	Caroline Hytch	Bannockburn Boy	Senior League	Ele 42	204.0	51.0	63.75 %	4	5	Ent	Yes
14:34	Naomi Jaffa	Croft Chrome	Senior League	Ele 42	213.0	53.0	66.563 %	1	2	Ent	Yes
14:41	Julie Long	Sibbe	Senior League	N30	170.5	53.0	65.577 %	3	4	Ent	Yes
14:48	Emma Davey	Abbeyward Yorkie	Senior League	N30	162.5	50.0	62.5 %	5	6	Ent	Yes
14:55	Martha Craggs	Garrybritt Coole Park	Junior	Ele 42	224.5	57.0	70.156 %	1	1	Ent	No
15:02	Helen Bishop	Finding Nemo	Senior League	N 30	156.5	48.0	60.192 %	6	8	Ent	Yes
15:09	Isabelle Havens	Coswarth Legacy	Senior League	N 30	171.0	53.0	65.769 %	2	3	Ent	Yes
Class 8	Elementary 49		Judge/s	Dena Green							
Time	Rider	Horse	Section	Class Notes		Collectives		•	Overall Placing		Member Rates
15:16	Martha Craggs	Corbett	Junior	Elem 50	192.0	64.0	64 %	2	3	Ent	No
15:23	Naomi Jaffa	Croft Chrome	Senior League	Elementary 49		53.0	64.667 %	1	2	Ent	Yes
15:30	Martha Craggs	Garrybritt Coole Park	Junior	Elem 50	211.5	56.0	70.5 %	1	1	Ent	No